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40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Active Optical Cables 

 

Features 
　 4 channels 850nm VCSEL and PIN 

　 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8436 

　 Support 40GE data rate 

　 Hot Pluggable QSFP form factor 

　 Built-in digital diagnostic functions 

　 Operating case temperature 0°C to +70°C 

　 Power dissipation < 1.5W 

　 3.3V power supply voltage 

　 Round OFNR-rated cable 

　 UL certification cables (optional) 

 

 
Module Block Diagram 
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Absolute Maximum Ratings 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Recommended Operating Conditions 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Note: Tested with a PRBS31 test pattern. 

Pin Descriptions 
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Pin Definition 
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Mechanical Design Diagram 
 

 

 
Cable Length Tolerant 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordering information 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC3M 3 meter 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC5M 5 meter 40G Q SFP+ to QSFP+Active Optical Cable 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC10M 10 meter 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC20M 20 meter 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC50M 50 meter 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC100M 100 meter 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 

QSFP+-QSFP+-AOC300M 300 meter 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 
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Notice:  
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically 

confirmed in writing by T-TECH before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with 

the T-TECH policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice. The publication of 

information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective rights of T-TECH or others. 

Further details are available from any T-TECH sales representative.  

Contact:  
E-mail:sales@t-techvip.com  

http://www.t-techvip.com 


